
Florett Herrar U15 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 6 clubs)

page 1/1

name State country flag available

ÄFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 4
ARA HELSINGBORG SY SWE 3
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 7
GFK GÖTEBORG VS SWE 10
JFK JÄRFÄLLA ST SWE 1
MFFG MALMÖ SY SWE 1
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Florett Herrar U15 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 26 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 ROSENLIND GÖRM ARA H
1 1 VALGEIRSSON Birgi GFK G
3 2 KONG Jonathan EGF S
4 3 BLOMGREN Elsa GFK G
5 5 VILHELMSSON Alvi ARA H
6 6 NORÉN Frank GFK G
7 7 BARKER Carolina ÄFK S
7 7 PISCATOR Oliver GFK G
9 8 PAGANINI Axel GFK G
9 8 WESTIN Henrietta ARA H

11 9 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK G
11 9 TRAPASSI BERGSTR MFFG 
13 10 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S
14 13 FOX Cleo EGF S
15 14 LYBECK CLASÉN V EGF S
15 14 TOLL BERGMAN Da EGF S
17 20 PAERHATI Renat EGF S
18 23 PERSSON Love EGF S
19 24 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S
20 26 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFK G
21 29 BLOMGREN MÄRZ GFK G
22 31 CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFK G
23 40 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFK S
24 43 PAGANINI Otto GFK G
25 99999 GALLOIS Mathéo ÄFK S
25 99999 KELE Anton JFK JÄ
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Florett Herrar U15 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024 page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 26
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 22
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Florett Herrar U15 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

26 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
26 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
26 qualifiers

Round No 2
26 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
26 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 26 fencers

Direct tableau
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Florett Herrar U15 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
Referee: UNIYAL Nils  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
LYBECK CLASÉN Ver EGF S  0  0  1  3  3  0 0,000 -23 7 7
VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFK G  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 30 1
WESTIN Henrietta ARA H  V  4 V4 V  V  V 0,833 14 28 2
PERSSON Love EGF S  V  1  3  3  V  3 0,333 -1 20 5
BLOMGREN MÄRZ Os GFK G  V  0  2  V  V  V 0,667 1 22 3
KELE Anton JFK JÄ  V  0  0  1  3  2 0,167 -17 11 6
BARKER Carolina ÄFK S  V  1  4  V  2  V 0,500 2 22 4

Poule No 2
Referee: HELLSTRÖM Max  ÄFK STOCKHOLM, ELMFELDT Albin  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
PAGANINI Axel GFK G  V  1  V  3  V  2 0,500 0 21 4
PAGANINI Otto GFK G  3  0  0  1  V  V 0,333 -8 14 6
PISCATOR Oliver GFK G  V  V  V  4  V  3 0,667 14 27 2
FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S  3  V  2  2  V  V 0,500 5 22 3
FOX Cleo EGF S  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1
GALLOIS Mathéo ÄFK S  0  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -30 0 7
ROSENLIND GÖRMA ARA H  V  2  V  2  1  V 0,500 0 20 5

Poule No 3
Referee: CELEBI Deniz  EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
NORÉN Frank GFK G  V  0  V  V  V 0,800 7 20 2
KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFK G  3  2  V  V  V 0,600 3 20 3
KONG Jonathan EGF S  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 25 1
PAERHATI Renat EGF S  4  2  0  V  V 0,400 -6 16 4
ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFK S  1  2  0  3  4 0,000 -15 10 6
TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖ MFFG  0  3  0  4  V 0,200 -12 12 5

Poule No 4
Referee: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad  KFA KÖPING

V/M ind. HS rank
BLOMGREN Elsa GFK G  V V4  0  0  2 0,400 -10 11 4
CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFK G  3  3  1  0  4 0,000 -14 11 6
JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK G  3  V  0  1  1 0,200 -12 10 5
VILHELMSSON Alvin ARA H  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 17 24 1
TOLL BERGMAN Dant EGF S  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 12 22 2
KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 7 21 3
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Florett Herrar U15 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 VALGEIRSSON Bir GFK G 1,000 24 30 qualifier
2 KONG Jonathan EGF S 1,000 23 25 qualifier
3 FOX Cleo EGF S 1,000 19 30 qualifier
4 WESTIN Henrietta ARA H 0,833 14 28 qualifier
5 VILHELMSSON Al ARA H 0,800 17 24 qualifier
6 TOLL BERGMAN EGF S 0,800 12 22 qualifier
7 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S 0,800 7 21 qualifier
8 NORÉN Frank GFK G 0,800 7 20 qualifier
9 PISCATOR Oliver GFK G 0,667 14 27 qualifier

10 BLOMGREN MÄR GFK G 0,667 1 22 qualifier
11 KVARNSTRÖM Lo GFK G 0,600 3 20 qualifier
12 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S 0,500 5 22 qualifier
13 BARKER Carolina ÄFK S 0,500 2 22 qualifier
14 PAGANINI Axel GFK G 0,500 0 21 qualifier
15 ROSENLIND GÖR ARA H 0,500 0 20 qualifier
16 PAERHATI Renat EGF S 0,400 -6 16 qualifier
17 BLOMGREN Elsa GFK G 0,400 -10 11 qualifier
18 PERSSON Love EGF S 0,333 -1 20 qualifier
19 PAGANINI Otto GFK G 0,333 -8 14 qualifier
20 TRAPASSI BERGS MFFG 0,200 -12 12 qualifier
21 JACOBSSON Ludvi GFK G 0,200 -12 10 qualifier
22 KELE Anton JFK JÄ 0,167 -17 11 qualifier
23 CHUKHARKIN Da GFK G 0,000 -14 11 qualifier
24 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFK S 0,000 -15 10 qualifier
25 LYBECK CLASÉN EGF S 0,000 -23 7 qualifier
26 GALLOIS Mathéo ÄFK S 0,000 -30 0 qualifier
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Florett Herrar U15 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Poules, round No 2

page 1/1

Poule No 1
Referee: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad  KFA KÖPING

V/M ind. HS rank
PAERHATI Renat EGF S  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 8 21 2
FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S  3  1  V  V  V 0,600 -1 19 3
VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFK G  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1
KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFK G  1  3  3  V  V 0,400 -1 17 4
ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFK S  4  4  1  2  V 0,200 -6 16 5
TRAPASSI BERGSTRÖ MFFG  0  3  1  1  2 0,000 -18 7 6

Poule No 2
Referee: HELLSTRÖM Max  ÄFK STOCKHOLM, KRÖCKEL Emil  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BLOMGREN Elsa GFK G  4  1  2  V  0  V 0,333 -7 17 5
NORÉN Frank GFK G  V  V  4  V  1  3 0,500 3 23 3
CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFK G  V  1  1  4  0  2 0,167 -13 13 6
KONG Jonathan EGF S  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1
LYBECK CLASÉN Ver EGF S  1  0  V  0  0  1 0,167 -22 7 7
KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 19 27 2
ROSENLIND GÖRMA ARA H  3  V  V  1  V  2 0,500 0 21 4

Poule No 3
Referee: CELEBI Deniz  EGF SOLNA, ELMFELDT Albin  ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
PAGANINI Axel GFK G  2  V  1  V  0  V 0,500 -1 18 4
FOX Cleo EGF S  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1
KELE Anton JFK JÄ  1  0  2  4  0  V 0,167 -13 12 6
PISCATOR Oliver GFK G  V  1  V  V  3  V 0,667 9 24 3
PERSSON Love EGF S  2  2  V  2  2  V 0,333 -8 18 5
VILHELMSSON Alvin ARA H  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 19 29 2
GALLOIS Mathéo ÄFK S  1  1  0  0  2  0 0,000 -26 4 7

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK G  V  3  0  1  2 0,200 -12 11 6
PAGANINI Otto GFK G  3  V  3  V  4 0,400 0 20 4
BLOMGREN MÄRZ Os GFK G  V  1  2  V  V 0,600 3 18 2
TOLL BERGMAN Dant EGF S  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1
BARKER Carolina ÄFK S  V  4  1  0  3 0,200 -8 13 5
WESTIN Henrietta ARA H  V  V  1  2  V 0,600 -1 18 3
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Florett Herrar U15 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 KONG Jonathan EGF S 1,000 43 55 qualifier
2 VALGEIRSSON Bir GFK G 1,000 42 55 qualifier
3 FOX Cleo EGF S 1,000 39 60 qualifier
4 TOLL BERGMAN EGF S 0,900 30 47 qualifier
5 VILHELMSSON Al ARA H 0,818 36 53 qualifier
6 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S 0,818 26 48 qualifier
7 WESTIN Henrietta ARA H 0,727 13 46 qualifier
8 PISCATOR Oliver GFK G 0,667 23 51 qualifier
9 NORÉN Frank GFK G 0,636 10 43 qualifier

10 BLOMGREN MÄR GFK G 0,636 4 40 qualifier
11 PAERHATI Renat EGF S 0,600 2 37 qualifier
12 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S 0,545 4 41 qualifier
13 KVARNSTRÖM Lo GFK G 0,500 2 37 qualifier
14 ROSENLIND GÖR ARA H 0,500 0 41 qualifier
15 PAGANINI Axel GFK G 0,500 -1 39 qualifier
16 BARKER Carolina ÄFK S 0,364 -6 35 qualifier
17 PAGANINI Otto GFK G 0,364 -8 34 qualifier
18 BLOMGREN Elsa GFK G 0,364 -17 28 qualifier
19 PERSSON Love EGF S 0,333 -9 38 qualifier
20 JACOBSSON Ludvi GFK G 0,200 -24 21 qualifier
21 KELE Anton JFK JÄ 0,167 -30 23 qualifier
22 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFK S 0,100 -21 26 qualifier
23 TRAPASSI BERGS MFFG 0,100 -30 19 qualifier
24 CHUKHARKIN Da GFK G 0,091 -27 24 qualifier
25 LYBECK CLASÉN EGF S 0,083 -45 14 qualifier
26 GALLOIS Mathéo ÄFK S 0,000 -56 4 qualifier
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Florett Herrar U15 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 KONG Jonathan EGF S 1,000 43 55 qualifier
2 VALGEIRSSON Bir GFK G 1,000 42 55 qualifier
3 FOX Cleo EGF S 1,000 39 60 qualifier
4 TOLL BERGMAN EGF S 0,900 30 47 qualifier
5 VILHELMSSON Al ARA H 0,818 36 53 qualifier
6 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S 0,818 26 48 qualifier
7 WESTIN Henrietta ARA H 0,727 13 46 qualifier
8 PISCATOR Oliver GFK G 0,667 23 51 qualifier
9 NORÉN Frank GFK G 0,636 10 43 qualifier

10 BLOMGREN MÄR GFK G 0,636 4 40 qualifier
11 PAERHATI Renat EGF S 0,600 2 37 qualifier
12 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S 0,545 4 41 qualifier
13 KVARNSTRÖM Lo GFK G 0,500 2 37 qualifier
14 ROSENLIND GÖR ARA H 0,500 0 41 qualifier
15 PAGANINI Axel GFK G 0,500 -1 39 qualifier
16 BARKER Carolina ÄFK S 0,364 -6 35 qualifier
17 PAGANINI Otto GFK G 0,364 -8 34 qualifier
18 BLOMGREN Elsa GFK G 0,364 -17 28 qualifier
19 PERSSON Love EGF S 0,333 -9 38 qualifier
20 JACOBSSON Ludvi GFK G 0,200 -24 21 qualifier
21 KELE Anton JFK JÄ 0,167 -30 23 qualifier
22 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFK S 0,100 -21 26 qualifier
23 TRAPASSI BERGS MFFG 0,100 -30 19 qualifier
24 CHUKHARKIN Da GFK G 0,091 -27 24 qualifier
25 LYBECK CLASÉN EGF S 0,083 -45 14 qualifier
26 GALLOIS Mathéo ÄFK S 0,000 -56 4 qualifier
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Florett Herrar U15 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024 page 1/1

1 KONG Jonathan EGF SO

Tableau of 16

16 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFK ST 15/4

9 PAERHATI Renat EGF SO

8 BLOMGREN MÄRZ GFK G 15/12

5 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK ST

12 PAGANINI Axel GFK G 15/3

13 PAGANINI Otto GFK G

4 VILHELMSSON Alvi ARA H 15/12

3 TOLL BERGMAN Da EGF SO

14 GALLOIS Mathéo ÄFK ST 15/1

11 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFK G

6 PISCATOR Oliver GFK G 15/14

7 NORÉN Frank GFK G

10 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF SO 15/12

15 JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK G

2 VALGEIRSSON Birgi GFK G 15/1

KONG Jonathan

Tableau of 8

BLOMGREN MÄRZ 
15/8

KNYAZEV Mikhail

VILHELMSSON Alvi
15/10

TOLL BERGMAN Da

KVARNSTRÖM Loui
15/8

NORÉN Frank

VALGEIRSSON Birgi
15/2

KONG Jonathan

Semi-finals

KNYAZEV Mikhail

15/3

TOLL BERGMAN Da

VALGEIRSSON Birgi

15/9

KONG Jonathan

Final

VALGEIRSSON Birgi

15/11

KONG Jonathan
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Florett Herrar U15 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024 page 1/1

1 KONG Jonathan EGF SO

Tableau of 8

8 BLOMGREN MÄRZ GFK G 15/8

5 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK ST

4 VILHELMSSON Alvi ARA H 15/10

3 TOLL BERGMAN Da EGF SO

6 KVARNSTRÖM Loui GFK G 15/8

7 NORÉN Frank GFK G

2 VALGEIRSSON Birgi GFK G 15/2

KONG Jonathan

Semi-finals

KNYAZEV Mikhail
15/3

TOLL BERGMAN Da

VALGEIRSSON Birgi
15/9

KONG Jonathan

Final

VALGEIRSSON Birgi

15/11

KONG Jonathan
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Florett Herrar U15 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 26 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club status

1 KONG Jonathan EGF S
2 VALGEIRSSON Bir GFK G
3 KNYAZEV Mikhail ÄFK S
3 TOLL BERGMAN EGF S
5 VILHELMSSON Al ARA H
6 NORÉN Frank GFK G
7 BLOMGREN MÄR GFK G
8 KVARNSTRÖM Lo GFK G
9 PISCATOR Oliver GFK G

10 PAERHATI Renat EGF S
11 FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF S
12 PAGANINI Axel GFK G
13 PAGANINI Otto GFK G
14 JACOBSSON Ludvi GFK G
15 ELLEGÅRD Emil ÄFK S
16 GALLOIS Mathéo ÄFK S
17 PERSSON Love EGF S
18 KELE Anton JFK JÄ
19 CHUKHARKIN Da GFK G

BARKER Carolina ÄFK S EXC
BLOMGREN Elsa GFK G EXC
FOX Cleo EGF S EXC
LYBECK CLASÉN EGF S EXC
ROSENLIND GÖR ARA H EXC
TRAPASSI BERGS MFFG EXC
WESTIN Henrietta ARA H EXC
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Florett Herrar U15 - Coupe de Stockholm 2024

Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat country poules matches finales

AL-NUAIMI Muhan CN SWE 2 0 0
CELEBI Deniz D SWE 2 0 0
CELLER Pavol B SVK 0 2 2
ELMFELDT Albin N SWE 2 2 0
HEJRSKOV Mads- B DEN 0 2 0
HELLSTRÖM Max B SWE 2 3 1
KRÖCKEL Emil N SWE 1 4 0
UNIYAL Nils D SWE 1 2 0
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